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3mm RUBBER GASKET

(0.0)
CN7

CN10

CN8

CN9

  1

  1

  1

  1

24
.6

4 
[0

.9
70

]

PN:
SN:
DRAWN: 1:1.00
CHECKED:
APPR:

M.Natywa
M.Wierzbowski

2024.11.07
2024.11.07

ISO A3
[mm]

P. 1 of 1

TFT NOTES:
1. DISPLAY TYPE: TFT, TRANSMISSIVE, NORMALLY

BLACK
2. RESOLUTION: 320x480
3. VIEWING ANGLE: FREE
4. SURFACE LUMINANCE: 1200cd/m2

5. BACKLIGHT: 10 LEDS

TP NOTES:
1. TP STRUCTURE: G+G
2. DRIVER IC: ILI2130
3. SURFACE HARDNESS:>6H

GENERAL NOTES:
1. OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -20°C ~ 70°C
2. STORAGE TEMPERATURE: -30°C ~ 80°C
3. WITHOUT INDIVIDUAL TOLERANCE: ±0.3mm
4. RoHS COMPLIANT
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